
MENS 156.0 RESULTS

Mens 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Isaac Kane JCN 149.0 260.0 0

2 Jhovanni Guillen Stanton County Trojans 153.0 240.0 0

3 Logan Panning Ellinwood High School 154.3 235.0 0

4 Cayden Woods Uniontown 154.0 225.0 0

5 Mason Brenton Bluestem High School 155.2 220.0 0

6 Merrick Noll JCN 153.0 215.0 0

7 Drennan Cantrell McLouth High School 154.2 210.0 0

8 Kadyn Madi Conway Springs High School 155.0 210.0 0

9 Iver Bjornivek Remington High School 155.8 205.0 0

10 Kelden Rubottom Plainville Cardinals 155.0 190.0 0

11 Sam Vogel Trinity Catholic High School 156.0 185.0 0

12 Preston Patton Northern Heights High School 155.0 180.0 0

13 Ethan Ines Republic County High School 151.0 175.0 0

14 Isaac Stamper Plainville Cardinals 152.2 170.0 0

15 Raphael Sibout Plainville Cardinals 154.9 170.0 0

16 Anthony  Martinez Stanton County Trojans 155.0 170.0 0

17 Levi White Republic County High School 150.0 165.0 0

18 Ranger Reep Conway Springs High School 152.4 165.0 0

19 Myles Highbarger Bluestem High School 148.6 160.0 0

20 Harley Bascombe Bluestem High School 155.0 160.0 0

21 Preston New Oskaloosa High School 154.0 155.0 0

22 Kazdon Collins Erie High School 155.0 145.0 0

23 Brayden Thomas Remington High School 149.7 140.0 0

24 Kolby Strnad Republic County High School 155.0 135.0 0



Mens 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Isaac Kane JCN 149.0 405.0 0

2 Cayden Woods Uniontown 154.0 405.0 0

3 Logan Panning Ellinwood High School 154.3 385.0 0

4 Merrick Noll JCN 153.0 345.0 0

5 Jhovanni Guillen Stanton County Trojans 153.0 330.0 0

6 Ethan Ines Republic County High School 151.0 315.0 0

7 Mason Brenton Bluestem High School 155.2 315.0 0

8 Myles Highbarger Bluestem High School 148.6 300.0 0

9 Drennan Cantrell McLouth High School 154.2 295.0 0

10 Levi White Republic County High School 150.0 290.0 0

11 Preston Patton Northern Heights High School 155.0 285.0 0

12 Kazdon Collins Erie High School 155.0 275.0 0

13 Ranger Reep Conway Springs High School 152.4 260.0 0

14 Kelden Rubottom Plainville Cardinals 155.0 260.0 0

15 Sam Vogel Trinity Catholic High School 156.0 245.0 0

16 Raphael Sibout Plainville Cardinals 154.9 240.0 0

17 Isaac Stamper Plainville Cardinals 152.2 235.0 0

18 Harley Bascombe Bluestem High School 155.0 230.0 0

19 Anthony  Martinez Stanton County Trojans 155.0 225.0 0

20 Brayden Thomas Remington High School 149.7 215.0 0

21 Preston New Oskaloosa High School 154.0 215.0 0

22 Kolby Strnad Republic County High School 155.0 155.0 0

23 Kadyn Madi Conway Springs High School 155.0 0 0

24 Iver Bjornivek Remington High School 155.8 0 0

Mens 156.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Isaac Kane JCN 149.0 280.0 0

2 Jhovanni Guillen Stanton County Trojans 153.0 235.0 0

3 Logan Panning Ellinwood High School 154.3 235.0 0

4 Mason Brenton Bluestem High School 155.2 225.0 0

5 Cayden Woods Uniontown 154.0 215.0 0

6 Drennan Cantrell McLouth High School 154.2 215.0 0

7 Merrick Noll JCN 153.0 210.0 0

8 Myles Highbarger Bluestem High School 148.6 200.0 0

9 Ethan Ines Republic County High School 151.0 195.0 0

10 Preston Patton Northern Heights High School 155.0 185.0 0

11 Levi White Republic County High School 150.0 180.0 0

12 Ranger Reep Conway Springs High School 152.4 175.0 0

13 Sam Vogel Trinity Catholic High School 156.0 175.0 0

14 Kelden Rubottom Plainville Cardinals 155.0 170.0 0

15 Isaac Stamper Plainville Cardinals 152.2 160.0 0

16 Harley Bascombe Bluestem High School 155.0 160.0 0

17 Preston New Oskaloosa High School 154.0 155.0 0

18 Anthony  Martinez Stanton County Trojans 155.0 155.0 0

19 Raphael Sibout Plainville Cardinals 154.9 135.0 0

20 Kazdon Collins Erie High School 155.0 135.0 0

21 Kolby Strnad Republic County High School 155.0 125.0 0

22 Brayden Thomas Remington High School 149.7 0 0

23 Kadyn Madi Conway Springs High School 155.0 0 0

24 Iver Bjornivek Remington High School 155.8 0 0

Mens 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Isaac Kane JCN 149.0 945.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Logan Panning Ellinwood High School 154.3 855.0 8

3 Cayden Woods Uniontown 154.0 845.0 6

4 Jhovanni Guillen Stanton County Trojans 153.0 805.0 4

5 Merrick Noll JCN 153.0 770.0 2

6 Mason Brenton Bluestem High School 155.2 760.0 1

7 Drennan Cantrell McLouth High School 154.2 720.0 0

8 Ethan Ines Republic County High School 151.0 685.0 0

9 Myles Highbarger Bluestem High School 148.6 660.0 0

10 Preston Patton Northern Heights High School 155.0 650.0 0

11 Levi White Republic County High School 150.0 635.0 0

12 Kelden Rubottom Plainville Cardinals 155.0 620.0 0

13 Sam Vogel Trinity Catholic High School 156.0 605.0 0

14 Ranger Reep Conway Springs High School 152.4 600.0 0

15 Isaac Stamper Plainville Cardinals 152.2 565.0 0

16 Kazdon Collins Erie High School 155.0 555.0 0

17 Harley Bascombe Bluestem High School 155.0 550.0 0

18 Anthony  Martinez Stanton County Trojans 155.0 550.0 0

19 Raphael Sibout Plainville Cardinals 154.9 545.0 0

20 Preston New Oskaloosa High School 154.0 525.0 0

21 Kolby Strnad Republic County High School 155.0 415.0 0

22 Brayden Thomas Remington High School 149.7 355.0 0

23 Kadyn Madi Conway Springs High School 155.0 210.0 0

24 Iver Bjornivek Remington High School 155.8 205.0 0


